

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

RP No. 63/2023
CM No. 1706/2023

UOI and others

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Vishal Sharma, DSGI

Vs

Narender

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

Notice.

List on 16.05.2023.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
28.03.2023
Sahil Padha

