

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

RP No. 63/2023
c/w
CCP(S) No. 30/2023

Union of India and othersAppellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Vishal Sharma, DSGI

Vs

Narender

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Vinayak Phull, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
30.10.2024

On request, list tomorrow i.e. 31.10.2024.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

Jammu

30.10.2024

Karam Chand/Secy.